YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY



STEM PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OFFICE

Youngstown State University College of STEM

Main: 330.941.2151

STEM.jobs@ysu.edu www.stem.ysu.edu

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY College of STEM Professional Services

EXPO REGISTRATION DISCLAIMER

DISCLAIMER: Youngstown State University College of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM) reserves the right to approve/disapprove employers from the use of our services according to the policies of the Youngstown State University and STEM Professional Services office. For participation in the STEM Expo, third-party organizations must complete and submit a Registration form to the STEM Professional Services office. By submitting the signed Registration form, third-party registrants are indicating that they are either hiring for positions within their own organization or have disclosed the specific company or companies they are representing during the event. The Acknowledgement form must be submitted before the STEM EXPO registration will be processed. It is the viewpoint of the STEM Professional Services office that the above information should be reviewed accordingly

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY



YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY College of STEM Professional Services

THIRD-PARTY REGISTRATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

If you are a third-party or representing another company, please complete the THIRD-PARTY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT form and submit by email: STEM.jobs@ysu.edu, fax: 330.841.1567; or mail to STEM Professional Services at One University Plaza, Moser Hall, Room 2400, Youngstown, OH 44555

NAME	
	RECRUITING FOR THE ABOVE ORGANIZATIONS
MAJORS SEEKING:	
	RUTITING FOR:
ORGANIZATION:	
PHONE NUMBER:	EMAIL:
CONTACTNAME:	
PLEASE PRINT	